
 

 
SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

for 

Providing the Barricading, Lighting with Generator on rental basis and upgradation of Approach 
Road on the occasion of Chhath Puja-2016 at different Ghats of Patna. 

No. BUIDCo/Yo-831/16-78                                                                                                           Date: 05.10.2016 

(Through e-procurement mode only – www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

1. Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (BUIDCo) invites bids from eligible experienced Firms/Contractors/Agencies 
for preparation of Ghats for auspicious Chhath Puja 2016. Bidders registered in appropriate category in any government organisation/PSUs 
having requisite experience can submit bid for execution of works as given below :- 

Group 
No. 

Name of Ghat 
Estimated Cost 

(in Rs.) 

Bid processing 
fees (in Rs.) 

(Beltron) 

Bid Document 
Cost 

(In Rs.) 

Bid Security 
(EMD) 
(in Rs.) 

Time period for 
completion of 

work 

01. 

Bind Toli Ghat, Digha Ghat, Minar Ghat, 
Nakta Diara Ghat, Patti Pul Ghat, Shiva Ghat, 
Ramjee Chak Ghat 

3400748.00 1150.00 8850.00 68000.00 

upto 
02.11.2016 

02. 

Jahaz Ghat, Gate No. 93 Ghat, Saint Michael 
High School Gate No. 83 Ghat, Gate No. 88 
Ghat, L.C.T. Ghat 

4386015.00 
1150.00 8850.00 

87800.00 

03. Balu par Ghat, Kurji Ghat, Pahalwan Ghat 3838086.00 1150.00 8850.00 76800.00 

04. Rajapur Ghat, Bans Ghat 4541052.00 1150.00 8850.00 90900.00 

05. 

Buddha Ghat, Collectorate Ghat, Mahendru 
Ghat, Kadam Ghat, Kali Ghat, Patna College 
Ghat, Bansi Ghat, Krishna Ghat, Gandhi 
Ghat, Golakpur Baloo Ghat, T N Banerjee 
Ghat, Mishri Ghat 

4297282.00 
1150.00 8850.00 86000.00 

 

2. Date of downloading of bid document : From 08.10.2016 to 13.10.2016 up to 03:00 PM 
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only 

3. 
 
4. 

Last date and time for uploading of bids 
 
Last Date and time for Submission of hard copy of bid 

: 
 
: 

Date 13.10.2016 up to 03:30 PM  
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
Date 14.10.2016 up to 04:00 PM 

5. Time and date of opening technical bids : Date 14.10.2016 Time 04:30 PM 
Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

6. Time and date of opening of financial bids : To be communicated later on 

7. Place of opening of bid : Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

8. Period of bids validity : 120 days 

9. Officer inviting bids : CGM, BUIDCo 

10. Preference will be given to the agencies who have successfully executed similar nature work. They have to submit the completion 
certificate issued by the Concerned Department 

11. 
 
 
12. 

For participating in E – tendering process, the contractor shall have to get themselves registered to get user ID, Password and Digital 
signature. This will enable them to access the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and download/participate in E – tender. All tender 
queries related to this tender shall be communicated at tenders@buidco.in 
(i) Bid processing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, NEFT/RTGS. 
(ii) Bids along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the 
date & time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/Non availability of internet 
connection, Network Traffic/Holidays or any other reasons". 

13. The tender documents can be obtained through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and www.buidco.in 
14. Bid document cost should be paid by draft of any scheduled banks payable in favour of Managing Director, Bihar Urban Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Ltd, Original Bank Draft will have to be deposited in the office of Managing Director, Bihar Urban 
Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd, Khadya Bhawan, 2

nd
 floor, Daroga Rai Path, R. Block Road No.-2, Patna-800 001 on or 

before 04:00 PM on 14.10.2016 failing which the tender will be rejected. 

14. 
 
 
15. 
 
16. 

Earnest Money should be paid by draft of any scheduled banks payable in favour of Managing Director, Bihar Urban Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Ltd, Khadya Bhawan, 2

nd
 floor, Daroga Rai Path, R. Block Road No.-2, Patna-800 001 on or before 04:00 PM 

on 14.10.2016 failing which the tender will be rejected. 
The Estimated Cost may increase or decrease. The item/quantity of work mentioned in BOQ are indicative. It may increase or 
decrease. 
All the information/corrigendum/addendum related to the project shall be published on the website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and 
www.buidco.in . The authority shall have the right to reject the bid partially or fully without assigning any reason what so ever. 

17. For any information department help line No. 18003456109 may be used. 
18. Further details of works can be obtained from the office of General Manager (Tech.) For clarification, regarding the E –tendering 

process, please contact e-procurement, Helpdesk, first Floor, M/22, Bank of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna – 800 
001, Telephone no. 0612-2523006, Mobile No –07542028164. 
 

   Sd/- 
   Chief General Manager 

   BUIDCo, Patna 

BUIDCo office, Khadya Bhawan, 2
nd

 floor, Daroga Prasad Rai Path, R. Block Road No.-2, Patna-800 001 
 (Tel: 0612-2506109/208, Fax No.-0612-2506132 Email: tenders@buidco.in) 

 

 

http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
mailto:tenders@buidco.in
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.buidco.in/

